
6a Marató per Equips SJD/
Els 7k del Riu - Relleus
26-03-2017

Equip MONRUNNERS LOS LUNES AL SOL

Temps Oficial
3:14:41

Temps Real
3:14:41

Dorsal
116

Sexe
M

Categoria
EqM

Pos General
47

Pos Sexe
45

Pos Cat
35

v1

0:32:17

v2

1:03:19

v3

1:31:08

v4

2:11:30

v5

2:40:12

42000m

3:14:41


